

EVENT SPONSOR:

# **25TH ANNUAL BOLF OUTING** JULY 15, 2024

THOUSAND DAKS GOLF CLUB

4100 THOUSAND OAKS DRIVE

TICKETSCAR MEMBER:\$165.00MEMBER GUEST:\$195.00NON-MEMBER:\$210.00

## TICKET INCLUDES 18 HOLES OF GOLF (SCRAMBLE) GOLF CART USE OF CLUB AMENITIES LUNCH, APPETIZERS, & PRIZES!

# <u>EVENT SCHEDULE</u>

<u>registration</u> 9 - 9:45 A.M. <u>shotgun start</u> 10 A.M. <u>lunch</u> On the turn

APPETIZERS, COCKTAILS & DOOR PRIZES FOLLOWING GOLF

# COMMERCIAL Alliance of REALTORS<sup>®</sup>

### **25TH ANNUAL GOLF OUTING** JULY 15, 2024 THOUSAND DAKS GOLF CLUB

**EVENT SPONSOR** 

#### **REGISTRATION LIMITED TO PAID GOLFERS! NO HOLDS!**

NAME & COMPANY	E-MAIL ADDRESS		RATE
			- Member \$165 - Member Guest \$195 - Non-Member \$210
			<ul> <li>MEMBER \$165</li> <li>MEMBER GUEST \$195</li> <li>NON-MEMBER \$210</li> </ul>
			- Member \$165 - Member Guest \$195 - Non-Member \$210
			- Member \$165 - Member Guest \$195 - Non-Member \$210
NON-GOLF NETWORKING REGISTRATION (APPROXIMATELY 3:30 P.M. START)			
NAME & COMPANY	E-MAIL ADDRESS		RATE
			<ul> <li>MEMBER \$45</li> <li>MEMBER GUEST \$60</li> <li>NON-MEMBER \$70</li> </ul>
			<ul> <li>MEMBER \$45</li> <li>MEMBER GUEST \$60</li> <li>NON-MEMBER \$70</li> </ul>
TOTAL COST: S			
METHOD OF PAYMENT:			
CHECK (PAYABLE TO CAR)	_ CHARGE CAR ACCOUNT	ARGE CAR ACCOUNTCREDIT CARD:	
CARD #	SEC. CODE:		
NAME ON CARD:			
PLEASE RETURN TO: COMMERCIAL ALLIANCE OF REALTORS® (CAR), ATTENTION: SHARI VELDMAN 678 FRONT ST. NW, SUITE 257, GRAND RAPIDS, MI 49504 E-MAIL: <u>SHARIV@CARWM.COM</u> QUESTIONS? CONTACT SHARI VELDMAN, (616) 301-1771		<u>CANCELLATION POLICY</u> THIS IS A LIMITED EVENT. NO REFUNDS WILL BE GIVEN FOR CANCELLATIONS.	